Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev A  05/2013 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code P02-01H
Type FMX-LP
Automotive Fuse Link
Low Profile “JCASE
®” Style
               www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Specifications:
      Voltage: 58 VDC
      Amperage: 20A, 25A, 30A, 40A, 50A, 60A
      Interrupting Rating: 1,000A @ 58VDC
      Operating Temperature: -40°C  to  +125°C
Mechanical Dimensions:  Inches [mm]
.
Part
Number
Ampere
Rating
Housing
Color
FMX-LP-20A 20A Light-Blue
FMX-LP-25A 25A White
FMX-LP-30A 30A Pink
FMX-LP-40A 40A Green
FMX-LP-50A 50A Red
FMX-LP-60A 60A Yellow
Time Characteristics
% of rated
current
Min hold